
Joseph Sanguedolce Steven Harrison
Manager Assistant Manager, Evening/Nights

sjoseph@yorku.ca harriss@yorku.ca
416-736-5856 437-332-6847
416-684-4179

Campus Wide Academic Campus Wide Academic 

Vacant Gui Politano Dorlynne Dorsey
Operations Supervisor, Days/Weekends Operations Supervisor, Days / Weekends Operations Supervisor, Day

7:30am-4pm Mon-Fri 7:30am-4pm Mon-Fri 11am-7:30pm Mon-Fri
guip@yorku.ca dorlynne@yorku.ca

Coverage by Gui Politano and Dorlynne Dorsey 416-910-1841 416-936-5823 
Radio Call # 55 Radio Call # 66

Vari Hall/Ross/Central Square/Scott/Curtis LH/Ignat 
Kananeff/HNES

Atkinson/ACW/Goldfarb/CFT/ACE/DB(TEL)/Bennet/     
Schulich/McEwen

Bergeron/Stong/Bethune/Calumet/WOB/Life 
Sciences/Steacie/Lassonde/Farquharson/Lumbers/   

BSB

Frank Volpi Chris Konstantakopoulos Michael Laldee
Operations Supervisor, Days / Weekends Operations Supervisor, Days / Weekends Operations Supervisor, Evenings

7:30am-4pm Th,Fri,Sat,Sun,Mon 7:30am-4pm Sat,Sun,Mon,Tues,Wed 2:30pm-11pm Mon-Fri
fvolpi@yorku.ca ckonst@yorku.ca laldee@yorku.ca

416-230-2231 416-991-6861 416-891-1267
Radio Call # 79 Radio Call # 54 Radio Call # 68 

Founders/McLaughlin/Vanier/Winters/Stedman/York 
Lanes/Kaneff/Physical Resources/ CUB/Kinsmen/190 

Albany/Sherman LS/ Tait/YU Lions/Alumni

Founders/McLaughlin/Vanier/Winters/Stedman/York 
Lanes/Kaneff/Physical Resources/ CUB/Kinsmen/190 

Albany/Sherman LS/ Tait/YU Lions/Alumni Campus Wide Evenings

Branko Bajic Esther Masih Michael Cusack
Operations Supervisor, Nights Operations Supervisor, Nights Operations Supervisor, Nights

10:30pm-7am Sun-Fri 10:30pm-7am Sun-Fri 10:30pm-7am Sun-Fri
branko12@yorku.ca masih96@yorku.ca lkukola@yorku.ca
647-282-5891 416-312-6089 437-995-8136 

Vari Hall/Ross/Central Sq. main floors/ Scott 
Libray/Curtis LH /HNES / Ignat Kaneff

Stong/Calumet/Tait/TT&F/York Lions/Life 
Sciences/William Small/ Steacie/Bergeron

Foundwers/McLaughlin/Vanier/Winters//Kaneff/York 
Lanes/PRB/Kinsmen/BSB/Farquharson

Adriana Corsetti
Operations Supervisor, Nights

10:30pm-7am Sun-Fri
acorsett@yorku.ca

416-803-3072   Internal x22452

Dahdaleh(TEL)/Schulich/McEwen/Bennet 
SSC/Atkinson/ACW/Goldfarb/CFT/ACE 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
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